A cﬁﬁ‘:m;h“‘%
V=, :
575? 'ﬁﬁ%

2
pc? ¢ R
E-‘l wE
9« P
7% &

City Hall and Court House
15 West Kellogg Boulevard
Phone: 651-266-8560

City of Saint Paul

Legislation Details

Title:

Sponsors:
Indexes:

Code sections:

RES PH 19-  Version: 1

395

Resolution-Public Hearing Status: Passed
In control: City Council
Final action: 12/4/2019

Amending the financing and spending plans in Fire Department in the amount of $32,400 for the 2018
Hazardous Materials Emergency Preparedness Grant.

Amy Brendmoen

Attachments: 1. 2018 HMEP Grant Amendment Agreement.pdf, 2. RES PH 19-77.pdf, 3. 2018 HMEP Grant
Agreement.pdf, 4. 2018 HMEP Grant Amendment Financial Analysis.pdf
Date Ver. Action By Action Result
12/9/2019 1 Mayor's Office Signed
12/4/2019 1 City Council Adopted Pass
City of Saint Paul Page 1 of 1 Printed on 4/25/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

